EPNS Training Course Budapest 4-5 April 2017

Moderator: Professor Barbara Plecko, Austria

Day 1
Tues 4 April 17

8.30-8.45

8.45-9.00
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Infantile Metabolic Encephalopathies (IME)

Welcome: 10 pre-course questions

A diagnostic approach to IME

Acute presentations of IME

Interactive exchange of experience

Coffee break

Chronic presentations of IME
Discussion/case presentations
Lunch

Imaging as a pathfinder of IEM
Coffee break

Treatment options in IEM

Presentation of cases by
participants

10- post course questions

Social event, including dinner

Dr Coriene Catsman-Berrevoets, The
Netherlands

Professor Barbara Plecko, Austria
Professor Barbara Plecko, Austria

all

all

Professor Dimitrios Zafeiriou, Greece
all

all

Dr Nicole Wolf, The Netherlands

all

Professor Linda de Meirleir, Belgium

all

all

all



EPNS Training Course Budapest 4-5 April 2017

Moderator: Professor Barbara Plecko, Austria

Day 2

Wed 5 April 17 Neonatal Neurology

8.30-8.40

8.40-9.30

9.30-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-17.45

17.45-18.00

10 pre-course questions

Hypoxic Ischemic Encephalopathy
Neonatal seizures, semiology and
monitoring

Interactive exchange of experience
Coffee Break

Treatment of neonatal seizures
Imaging of the neonatal brain
Lunch

IVH, neonatal stroke and SVT

Coffee Break

Infections of the neonatal brain;
identification and treatment

Presentation of cases by
participants

post-course questions

all

Professor Linda de Vries, The
Netherlands

Dr Ronit Pressler, UK

all

all

Dr Ronit Pressler, UK
Dr Luca Ramenghi, Italy
all

Professor Linda de Vries, The
Netherlands

all

Dr Martin Hausler, Germany

all

all
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